

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5501/2012

NATIONAL BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMI RAJESH SHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12907 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16008 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17027 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17028 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17030 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17031 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17032 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17034 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 31/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kumar Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No request for filing counter affidavit.
List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

